Lenovo Go Wireless Split Keyboard

https://support.lenovo.com/docs/LenovoGo

Lenovo Go
Central

I =

[ ‘l’ ) https://support.lenovo.com/docs/LenovoGo

Lenovo Go
Central

aaaaaaaaaa

(1P) PN: SP41C33883
Printed in China

Lenovo

(®)

ﬁ <30cm ;:




English

Note: The cork color might be slightly different due to its natural
color variation.

Arabic

gl 43 ) A Cany S il () Al 8 1A el
Bahasa Indonesia

Catatan: Warna cokelat gabus ini mungkin sedikit berbeda karena
variasi warna alaminya.

Brazilian Portuguese

Nota: a cor da cortiga pode ser ligeiramente diferente devido a
sua variagdo natural de cores.

Bulgarian

Babenexka: LBETbT Ha kopka Moxe cnabo aa ce pasnuyasa
ropaau ecTecTseHaTa NPOMEHNNBOCT Ha LiBeTa.

Croatian

Napomena: boja pluta moZe se neznatno razlikovati zbog
njegovih prirodnih varijacija u boji.

Czech

Poznamka: Barva korku se muze mirné lisit v dusledku jeho
prirozenych barevnych odchylek.

Danish

Bemeerk: Korkfarven kan variere en smule pa grund af dens
naturlige farvevariation.

Dutch

Opmerking: de kleur kan enigszins anders zijn als gevolg van de
natuurlijke verkleuring.

Finnish

Huomautus: Korkin vari saattaa poiketa hieman johtuen sen
luonnollisesta varivaihtelusta.

French

Remarque : La couleur du liége peut étre Iégérement différente
en raison de ses variations de couleurs naturelles.

German

Hinweis: Die Korkfarbe kann aufgrund der natiirlichen
Farbvariation des Materials leicht abweichen.

Greek

Znueiwon: To xpwHa Tou GeANOU UTTOPET VO DIaPEPEI EAAPPUIG
AOYW TNG QUOIKAG SIOKUPAVONG TOU XPWHATAG TOU.

Hungarian

Megjegyzés: A parafa szine a természetes szinvariaciok miatt
kissé eltéré lehet.

Italian

Nota: il colore sughero potrebbe differire leggermente a causa
della variazione naturale del colore.

Japanese

FEALIDER, TOBREONYI-LavIicsY, EFE
BRBENHYET.

Korean

H1: 323 Mae Xl M XH0I2 Qo o2t THE =+
ASLICH

Norwegian

Merk: Korkfargen kan veere litt annerledes pa grunn av den
naturlige fargevariasjonen.

Polish

Uwaga: kolor korka moze sig nieznacznie roézni¢ ze wzgledu na
naturalne zmiany koloréw.

Portuguese

Nota: a cor da cortiga pode ser ligeiramente diferente devido a
sua variagdo de cor natural.

Romanian

Noté&: culoarea plutei poate fi usor diferita, din cauza culorii sale
naturale.

Russian

Mpumevanue. LiBeT Npobku MOXeT HECKOMbKO OTNNYATLCS U3-3a
€CTECTBEHHOII BapUaTUBHOCTM LIBETOB.

Serbian Latin

Napomena: Boja ¢epa mozZe biti malo drugacija zbog prirodne
varijacije boje.

Simplified Chinese

i RATRFEERAREE.

Slovak

Poznamka: Korkova farba sa méze mierne lisit' z dévodu jej
prirodzené farebné odchylky.

Slovenian

Opomba: barva zamaska je lahko nekoliko druga¢na zaradi razlik
pri naravnih barvah.

Spanish

Nota: el color del corcho puede ser levemente diferente debido a
su variacién de color natural.

Swedish

Obs! Fargen Cork kan skiljer sig nagot pa grund av naturliga
fargvariationer.

Thai

wnome:

Flaifanensuane ndsysumadin

Traditional Chinese

TR R SRS PR AT BT T -

Turkish

Not: Dogal renk degisimi nedeniyle mantarin rengi biraz farkl
olabilir.

Ukrainian

MpumiTka. KopkoBui konip Moxe AeLLo BiApi3HATUCS 3a
BiATiHKaMK Yepes cBOT NpUpoaHi ocobnmeocTi.

Safety information
English
Battery notice
DANGER
Risk of fire or explosion if the battery is replaced by an incorrect
type.
Arabic
Al ey
ks
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Bahasa Indonesia

Pemberitahuan tentang baterai

BAHAYA

Risiko kebakaran atau ledakan jika baterai diganti dengan jenis
yang salah.

Brazilian Portuguese

Aviso sobre bateria

PERIGO

Risco de incéndio ou explosao se a bateria for substituida por
uma bateria de tipo incorreto.

Bulgarian

3abenexka 3a 6aTepusATa

OMACHOCT

OnacHOCT OT NoXap UK eKcnnoaus, ako 6atepusita Gvae
noAmMeHeHa ¢ HenpasuneH Tmn.

Croatian

Napomena o bateriji

OPASNOST

Ako se baterija zamijeni neodgovaraju¢om vrstom, postoji
opasnost od izbijanja poZara ili eksplozije.

Czech

Poznamka k baterii

NEBEZPEC|

Pfi vyméné baterie za baterii nespravného typu hrozi riziko
pozaru nebo exploze.

Danish

Bemaerkning om batteri

FARE

Risiko for brand eller eksplosion, hvis batteriet udskiftes med en
forkert type.

Dutch

Kennisgeving over de batterij

GEVAAR

Er is een risico op brand of een explosie als de batterij door een
onjuist type wordt vervangen.

Finnish

Akkua koskeva ilmoitus

VAARA

Vaarantyyppisen akun kayttdminen voi aiheuttaa tulipalo- tai
réjahdysvaaran.

French

Consignes relatives a la batterie

DANGER

Il existe un risque d'incendie ou d'explosion si le type de la
batterie est incorrect.

German

Hinweis zur Batterie

GEFAHR

Es besteht Brand- oder Explosionsgefahr, wenn eine Batterie des
falschen Typs eingesetzt wird.

Greek

EiSotroinon oXeTIKG P TNV piratapia

KINAYNOZ

KivBuvog Trupkayidg fi €kpngng o€ TEPITITWON avTIKATaoTaong NG
JTTaTapiag aTmd PIratapia E0QAAPEVOU TUTTOU.

Hungarian

Akkumulatorral kapcsolatos megjegyzés

VESZELY

Az akkumulator nem megfelel6 tipusra torténd cseréje
robbanasveszélyt okozhat.

Italian

Informazioni sulla batteria

PERICOLO

Rischio di incendio o esplosione se la batteria viene sostituita con
una di tipo non corretto.

Japanese

Ny 7)—I<ET S ERER

bt

Bo2 B4 TRy TFY—IZRHBT D& KEPHROBZTAAN
HYET.

Korean

HHEI2I 39 At

L

Z2RE S 22 S I ML S2o /A0l
UASLICH

Norwegian

Batterimerknad

FARE

Fare for brann eller eksplosjon hvis batteriet erstattes av feil type.
Polish

Uwaga dotyczaca akumulatora
NIEBEZPIECZENSTWO

W przypadku wymiany baterii na baterig¢ niewtasciwego typu
istnieje niebezpieczenstwo pozaru lub wybuchu.

Portuguese

Aviso sobre as pilhas

PERIGO

Risco de incéndio ou explosédo se substituir a pilha por um tipo
incorreto.

Romanian

Notificare privind bateria

PERICOL

Tnlocuirea bateriei cu un tip incorect poate duce la pericol de
incendiu sau explozie.

Russian

MpumeyaHue 06 akkymynstope

OMACHO

YcTaHoBka AKKyMynaTopa HenpasunbHOro Tuna MoXeT NpueecTn
K noxapy unu B3pbiBy.

Serbian Latin

Obavestenje o bateriji

OPASNOST

Postoji rizik od pozara ili eksplozije ako bateriju zamenite
baterijom pogresnog tipa.

Simplified Chinese

FLjth R MR

ek

WRAGERIERA T LHORBL, NEENRSIRIERE

Slovak

Poznamka o batérii

NEBEZPECENSTVO

Pri vymene batérie za nespravny typ hrozi riziko poziaru alebo
vybuchu.

Slovenian

Obvestilo o bateriji

NEVARNOST

Ce nove baterije niso ustrezne vrste, lahko pride do pozara ali
eksplozije.

Spanish

Aviso sobre la bateria

PELIGRO

Existe riesgo de explosion si la bateria se reemplaza por un tipo
incorrecto.

Swedish

Information om batterier

FARA

Batteriet kan borja brinna eller explodera om det byts ut mot en
felaktig typ.
Thai

dszmaiginuuuaiae’
Suasy

4 PORPOTN aons
n widssdemmAandslminianiszdald

Traditional Chinese

Rz RECE

R

H R RIGIROTY - F) (5L R I o
Turkish

Pil bildirimi

TEHLIKE

Pil yanhis bir tiple degistirilirse yangin veya patlama riski vardir.
Ukrainian

3ayBa)KeHHﬂ LWOA0 eNeMeHTIB XUBMNeHHsA
HEBE3NEYHO

vy paai 3aMiHV eneMeHTa XUBMEHHS Ha eNEMEHT XUBMNEHHs
HeHanexHoro Tuny icHye 3arposa Bubyxy.

Compliance information
Industry Canada Compliance Statement
CAN ICES-003(B)/NMB-003(B)

United Kingdom (UK) / European Union (EU) Radio
Equipment Compliance

l/ ~
Product # Maximum
Name .
Frequency Transmit
Power (dBm)
Lenovo Go Short Range
Wireless Split Device - 2.4 10
Keyboard GHz

UK - Declaration of Conformity

UK
CA

Hereby, Lenovo declares that the radio equipment type listed at
the beginning of this section is in compliance with UK Radio
Equipment Regulations SI 2017 No. 1206.

The full text of the product UK declaration of conformity is
available at the following Internet address:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/uk-doc

UK contact - Lenovo, Redwood, Crockford Lane, Basingstoke,
RG24 8WQ, UK.

English
EU - Declaration of Conformity

C€

Hereby, Lenovo declares that the wireless equipment listed in this
document is in compliance with the EU Radio Equipment
Directive 2014/53/EU

The full text of the system EU declaration of conformity is
available at the following Internet address:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

This radio equipment operates with frequency bands and
maximum radio-frequency power as listed at the beginning of this
section.

EU contact - Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Bulgarian

EC - [leknapauus 3a CboTBeTCTBUE

C HacToswwoTo Lenovo aeknapupa, Yye 6e3xuyHoTo obopyaBaHe,
NOCO4Y€HO B TO3U JIOKYMEHT, € B CbOTBETCTBUE C uMpeKTMEaTa Ha
EC 3a paguoo6opyasate 2014/53/EC.

[MbAHWAT TekeT Ha AeknapauusaTta 3a CbOTBETCTBUE Ha EC
OTHOCHO cucTemMara € Hann4eH Ha CrneaHusa agpec B UHTEpPHEeT:

https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Tosa pagnoobopyasaHe paboTh C YeCTOTHU NEHTU U
MaKC1MarnHa paavo4ecToTHa MOLHOCT, KaKTO € BIINCaHO B
HaYanoTo Ha To3u pasaen.

KonTtakT 3a EC — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Croatian

EU - Izjava o sukladnosti

Ovime tvrtka Lenovo izjavljuje da je beZi¢na oprema navedena u
ovom dokumentu u sukladnosti s Direktivom o radijskoj opremi
2014/53/EU Europske unije.

Potpuni tekst izjave o sukladnosti sustava za podrucje EU-a
dostupan je na sljedecoj internetskoj adresi:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Ova radijska oprema radi na frekvencijskim pojasevima i ima
maksimalnu snagu odasiljanja kako je navedeno na poetku ovog
odjeljka.

Kontakt uEU-u — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Czech

EU - Prohlaseni o shodé

Spoleénost Lenovo timto prohlasuje, Ze bezdratova zafizeni
uvedena v této ¢asti dokumentu jsou v souladu s evropskou
smérnici o radiovych zafizenich 2014/53/EU.

Celé znéni EU prohlaseni o shodé systému je dostupné na této
internetové adrese: https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-
doc

Toto radiové zafizeni pracuje s frekvenénimi pasmy a
maximalnim radiofrekvenénim vykonem, jak je uvedeno na
zacétku této ¢asti.

Kontaktni informace pro Evropu — Lenovo (Slovakia),
Landererova 12, 811 09 Bratislava, Slovakia

Danish

EU - Overholdelse af krav

Lenovo erklzerer hermed, at det tradlgse udstyr, der er angivet i
dette dokument, overholder EU-direktivet om radioudstyr
2014/53/EU.

Hele teksten vedrgrende systemets overholdelse af EUs
overensstemmelseserklaering er tilgeengelig pa felgende
internetadresse: https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-
doc

Dette radioudstyr bruger frekvensband og maksimal
radiofrekvensstram som angivet i starten af dette afsnit.
Kontakt i EU — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Dutch

EU - Verklaring van conformiteit

Hierbij verklaart Lenovo dat de draadloze apparatuur die in dit
document wordt vermeld voldoet aan de EU-richtlijn 2014/53/EU
inzake radioapparatuur.

De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring van het
systeem is beschikbaar via:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Deze radioapparatuur werkt met frequentiebanden en het
maximale radiofrequentievermogen die aan het begin van dit
hoofdstuk worden vermeld.

Contactadres in de EU: Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811
09 Bratislava, Slovakia

Finnish

EU - Vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus

Lenovo ilmoittaa taten, etté tassa asiakirjassa mainitut
langattomat laitteet ovat yhdenmukaisia EU-radiolaitedirektiivin
2014/53/EU kanssa.

Jarjestelméan EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus on saatavilla
kokonaisuudessaan osoitteesta:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Téma radiolaite toimii témén osion alussa iimoitetuilla
taajuusalueilla ja enimmaéisradiotaajuusteholla.

Yhteystiedot EU:ssa - Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

French

Déclaration de conformité de I'UE

Par la présente, Lenovo déclare que les équipements sans fil
énumérés dans le présent document sont conformes a la
Directive de I'UE sur les équipements radioélectriques
2014/53/EU.

Le texte complet de la déclaration européenne de conformité est
disponible a I'adresse Internet suivante :
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Cet équipement radio utilise des bandes de fréquences et une
alimentation & haute fréquence maximum comme énoncé au
début de ce document.

Contact UE : Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

German

EU-Konformitatserklarung

Hiermit erklart Lenovo dass die in diesem Dokument aufgefiihrten
Funkgerate der EU-Funkanlagen-Richtlinie 2014/53/EU
entsprechen.

Der vollstéandige Wortlaut der EU-Konformitatserklarung fiir das
System ist verfiigbar unter:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Dieses Funkgerat verwendet die zu Beginn dieses Dokuments
aufgelisteten Frequenzbander und die dort aufgefiihrte maximale
Funkfrequenzenergie.

EU-Kontakt: Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Greek

EE - AQAwon ocuppéppwong

Me v Trapouoa, n Lenovo dnAwvel 6Ti 0 acUpparog eSOTTAITHOG
TTOU avaypPAPETal OTO TIAPAV £YYPAPO CUHHOPPWIVETAI HE TIG
Slatageig Tng Eupwraikrig Odnyiag mepi padioegoAiopol
2014/53/EE.

To mAfpEG Keipevo Tng ddwong cuppdépewong TG EE yia To
oloTnya eival diaBéoipo otnv akdAoudn Sieubuvon oTo Internet:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

O mapwyv padioe§oTTAIoNAG AeITOUpYEi OTIG {WIVEG OUXVOTATWV Kal
HE TN péyioTn 10XU padioCUXVOTATWY TTOU avaypapovTal oTnv
apxr Tou TTapoUoag evOTNTAG.

ZToixeia emkovwyviag otnv EE — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova
12, 811 09 Bratislava, Slovakia

Hungarian

EU - Megfelel6ségi nyilatkozat

A Lenovo kijelenti, hogy a jelen dokumentumban emlitett vezeték
nélkili készulék megfelel a 2014/53/EU szama, EU

radiéberendezésekrol szol6 direktivaban foglaltaknak.

A berendezés Eurépai Uniébeli megfelel&ségi nyilatkozata a
kovetkez6 weboldalon tekintheté meg:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

A radioberendezés a dokumentum elején felsorolt
frekvenciasavokon és maximalis radiofrekvencias teljesitménnyel
Gzemel.

Kapcsolatfelvétel az EU-ban — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova
12, 811 09 Bratislava, Slovakia

Italian

Dichiarazione di conformita UE

Con la presente documentazione, Lenovo dichiara che
I'apparecchiatura wireless indicata nel presente documento &
conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE sulle apparecchiature radio
per 'Unione Europea.

Il testo integrale della dichiarazione di conformita UE del sistema
& disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

La presente apparecchiatura radio opera con le bande di
frequenza e alla potenza massima di radiofrequenza indicate
all'inizio di questa sezione.

Contatto UE: Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Norwegian

EU - samsvarserklaering

Lenovo erklzerer herved at det tradlgse utstyret nevnt i dette
dokumentet er i samsvar med EUs radioutstyrsdirektiv
2014/53/EU.

Den fullstendige teksten om systemets EU-samsvarserklzering
finnes pa den felgende nettadressen:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Dette radioutstyrets frekvensband og maksimale
radiofrekvenseffekt star oppfert i begynnelsen av dette avsnittet.
EU-kontakt: Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Polish

UE — Deklaracja zgodnosci

Firma Lenovo niniejszym o$wiadcza, ze wymieniony w tym
dokumencie sprzet bezprzewodowy spetnia wymogi dyrektywy
UE w sprawie sprzetu radiowego 2014/53/EU.

Petna tre$¢ deklaracji zgodnosci systemu z wymaganiami UE jest
dostepna pod nastgpujgcym adresem internetowym:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Ten sprzet radiowy dziata na pasmach o czgstotliwosciach
radiowych, ktérych maksymalng moc przedstawiono na poczatku
tej sekgji.

Kontakt w UE: Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Portuguese

UE - Declaragéo de conformidade

Pelo presente, a Lenovo declara por este meio que o
equipamento sem fios listado neste documento esta em
conformidade com a Diretiva de Equipamentos de Radio da UE
2014/53/UE.

O texto completo da declaragéo de conformidade da UE para o
sistema encontra-se disponivel no seguinte enderego da Internet:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Este equipamento de radio funciona com bandas de frequéncia e
com uma poténcia de frequéncia de radio maxima indicadas no
inicio desta secgéo.

Contacto na UE - Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Romanian
UE - Declaratie de conformitate

Prin prezenta, Lenovo declara ca echipamentul wireless specificat
in prezentul document este in conformitate cu Directiva UE
privind echipamentele radio 2014/53/UE.

Textul complet al declaratiei de conformitate UE privind sistemul
este disponibil la urmatoarea adresa:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Acest echipament radio functioneaza in benzile de frecventa si cu
puterea maxima de transmisie radio prezentate la inceputul
sectiunii.

Contact UE — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Serbian Latin

EU - Deklaracija o uskladenosti

Ovim, Lenovo izjavljuje da je beZi¢na oprema navedena u ovom
dokumentu u skladu sa Direktivom EU o radio opremi
2014/53/EU.

Citav tekst EU deklaracije o ispravnosti sistema je dostupan na
sledecoj internet adresi:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Ova radio oprema radi na sledec¢im frekventnim opsezima i
maksimalnoj snazi radio-frekvencije, kao $to je navedeno na
pocetku ovog odeljka.

EU kontakt — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Slovak

EU - vyhlasenie o zhode

Spoloénost Lenovo tymto vyhlasuje, Ze bezdrétové zariadenie
uvedené v tomto dokumente je v stlade so smernicou Eurépskej
unie o radiovych zariadeniach 2014/53/EU.

Uplné znenie vyhlasenia EU o zhode pre systém je k dispozicii na
nasledovnej internetovej adrese:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Toto radiové zariadenie pracuje v nasledujucich frekvencnych
pasmach a s maximalnym radiofrekvenénym vykonom podla
Specifikacie na zaciatku tejto asti.

Kontakt vVEU — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Slovenian

EU - Izjava o skladnosti

Lenovo s tem izjavlja, da je brezZi¢na oprema, navedena v tem
dokumentu, skladna z Direktivo EU o radijski opremi 2014/53/EU.
Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti za sistem je na voljo na
tem spletnem naslovu:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Ta radijska oprema deluje s frekvenénimi pasovi in najvecjo
radiofrekvenéno mocjo, navedenimi na zadetku tega razdelka.
Stik za EU — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Spanish

UE: Declaracién de conformidad

En este documento, Lenovo declara que el equipo inaldmbrico
que figura en este documento esta en cumplimiento con la
directiva de equipos radioeléctricos de la UE 2014/53/EU.

El texto completo de la Declaracion de conformidad de la UE con
respecto al sistema esta disponible en la siguiente direccion de
Internet: https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Este equipo de radio funciona con bandas de frecuencia y
energia de radiofrecuencia maxima como se indica al comienzo
de este documento.

Contacto UE: Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Swedish

EU - Deklaration om 6verensstammelse

Harmed intygar Lenovo att den tradldsa utrustning som anges i
detta dokument 6verensstammer med EU:s
radioutrustningsdirektiv 2014/53/EU.

Den fullstandiga texten i EU:s deklaration om éverensstammelse
och EU:s direktiv avseende tradiosa moduler finns pa:
https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/compliance/eu-doc

Denna radioutrustning anvander frekvensband och maximal
radiofrekvenseffekt enligt informationen i borjan av detta avsnitt.
Kontakt i Europa — Lenovo (Slovakia), Landererova 12, 811 09
Bratislava, Slovakia

Wireless-radio compliance information

Product models equipped with wireless communications comply
with the radio frequency and safety standards of any country or
region in which they have been approved for wireless use.
Besides this document, ensure that you read the Regulatory
Notice for your country or region before using the wireless
devices. To obtain a PDF version of the Regulatory Notice, go to
https://support.lenovo.com/docs/lenovogo_wirelss_split_keyboard

Brazil wireless-radio compliance information

Este equipamento néo tem direito a protegao contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas
devidamente autorizados.

This equipment is not protected against harmful interference and
may not cause interference with duly authorized systems.

Mexico wireless-radio compliance information

Advertencia: En Mexico la operacion de este equipo esta sujeta a
las siguientes dos condiciones: (1) es posible que este equipo o
dispositivo no cause interferencia perjudicial y (2) este equipo o
dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier interferencia, incluyendo la que
pueda causar su operacion no deseada.

Ukraine wireless-radio compliance information
CnpolleHa geknapaLlis npo BiAnoBiaHICTb

CnpasxHim Lenovo PC HK Limited 3asiBnsie, wo tun
papioobnanHaHHs Lenovo Go Wireless Split Keyboard
BianoBiaae TexHiYHOMY pernameHTy pafioobnaaHaHHs; NOBHUIA
TeKCT Aeknapauii Npo BiANoBIAHICTb AOCTYNHWIA Ha Be6-caiTi 3a
Takoto agpecoto: http://conf.lenovo.ual.

PapgioobnagHaHHsA npautoe B HAaCTYMHUX CMyrax pagioyacToT Ta 3
HaCTYMHOK MaKCUMANbHOI MOTYXHICTIO BUNPOMIHIOBAHHS AaHNX
cmyr:

Cmyru MakcumanbHa
T in paai T MOTYXHiCTb
(Mru) (ABm)
Short Range
Device - 2.4GHz 2400-2483.5 10

Singapore wireless-radio compliance information

Complies with
IMDA Standards
DB102306

Export Classification Notice

This product is subject to the United States Export Administration
regulations (EAR) and has an Export Classification Control
Number (ECCN) of EAR99. It can be re-exported except to any of
the embargoed countries in the EAR E1 country list.

Battery recycling information of countries and
regions
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